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Price
6.128 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -0.10%(-0.01)

SE0000171100
SSAB A
Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Industry

Stock

6,285 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

6.132 EUR (848)
6.142 EUR (634)
6.136 EUR
6.198 EUR
6.128 EUR
6.134 EUR
6.16454 EUR
28,626
176,466.17

152

85

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

52

WKN: 4847195
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=98098374,201448386,257594918,257594549,257594192,257595371,257595172,171497111,171497113,172413422,201448384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000171100&ID_NOTATION=107910310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29c3e44fcb901e2c1912f1296a3276264344786755e706f17dc316428e47ab7f&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=df22b3440d5f27433&time=1712783964&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fcb0dec4610c39f40e96ea66833d20cf00e37eb1cd03c8131e5cb61c6d4a4f3&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f9710bc1e7674f6b&time=1712783964&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fb13bca1e7940089ee538a6609fe19fafa5fb1101a79e0ef61070fe02bf0982&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a715bb9f34884746&time=1712783964&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b28534e208deaddcb83d76f62d4f3398020620b2e7b245fd3083f25a2d8c3394&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1f4aceb381f632fa1&time=1712783964&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56dafe2fa95f57783906162aee6509cb138dadd4422a0684d26ddfbf4cea1300&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a8d440332b83ae728&time=1712783964&tool=RSC

SSAB AB SER. A

Details

2024/04/09 17:29:32

Price
6.128 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.10% (-0.01)

ISIN SE0000171100
Symbol SSAB A
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap 6,285 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.132 EUR (848)
Ask (Ask size) 6.142 EUR (634)
Open 6.136 EUR
High 6.198 EUR
Low 6.128 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.134 EUR
VWAP 6.16454 EUR
Volume (pcs) 28,626
Trading volume 176,466.17
Number of trades 152
Last size 85
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.06% -6.44% +34.92%
Perf (abs.) +0.85 -0.42 +1.59
Beta 0.89 0.99 1.10
Volatility 33.98 38.35 40.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/
04/09
Stuttgart 2024/
04/09
Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/
04/09
Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/
04/09
London Stock Exchange 2024/

Time

22:26

15:45

17:29

17:29

17:25

6.225 EUR (76,980
6.814 EUR (33,399
6.870 EUR (37,223
6.262 EUR (40,403
7.600 EUR (2024/02/16
6.060 EUR (2024/04/08
7.600 EUR (2024/02/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.679 EUR (2023/10/23)

Price Trading Number of

volume (mio.) trades
6.136 EUR 0.01 7
6.156 EUR 0.00 12
70.14 SEK 87.10 3,088
6.128 EUR 0.18 152
70.28 SEK 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=107910310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105637567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72579671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29273004

SSAB AB SER. A

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/08

08:01

08:21

15:30

19:31

21:43

18:00

6.098 EUR 0.00

6.092 EUR 0.00

7.00USD 0.02

6.078 EUR 0.00

6.134 EUR 0.00

6.003 CHF 0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29273004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19148264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9778612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407674636

SSAB AB SER. A

Company profile

Company Logo

SS&B

Contact Details
SSAB AB

WTC, Klarabergsviadukten 70, entrance D,

floor 6 10121 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 45 45 700
Fax: +46 8 45 45 725

E-mail: info@ssabox.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Martin
Lindqvist

Charles
Schmitt

Christina
Friborg

Eva
Petursson

Hakan Folin

Johnny
Sjostrom
Jonas
Bergstrand

Maria
Langberg

Martin Pei

Olavi Huhtala

Viktor
Strémberg

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Lennart
Kaleb Evrell
Bernard Fontana
Maija Kaarina
Strandberg
Marie Gronborg
Mikael Makinen
Patrick Sjoholm
Petra Einarsson

Sven-Erik Rosén

Tomas Arne
Karlsson

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@ssabox.com
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